Land Owners' Association of Ladd Landing, Inc.

Proxy Form

Please print this form, enter the required information, scan and email to:
Land Owners' Association of Ladd Landing, Inc. <u>LLHOA@comcast.net</u>
Or
Kerry Courtney, Secretary Land Owners' Association of Ladd Landing, Inc. klcourtney51@yahoo.com
Date of Annual Meeting:
Lot number(s) owned:
I hereby appoint as my proxy to represent me at the Land Owners Association of Ladd Landing, Inc. Annual Meeting and to act in my stead, authorizing this person fully to do all things that I could or might do if personally present. I also authorize this person to do every act whatsoever necessary or proper to be done in or upon all matters that may lawfully come before said annual meeting or any adjournment thereof. Furthermore, I hereby revoke any proxy or proxies previously given by me to any person or persons.
Name:(Please print name legibly in space above)
Signature:
Date: